
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 20米 243 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK / / 4.88 1

2015 男子 20米 11 羅子鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG, FOSTER / / 5.05 2

2015 男子 20米 143 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN / / 5.13 3

2015 男子 20米 139 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING / / 5.15 4

2015 男子 20米 242 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM / / 5.49 5

2015 男子 20米 151 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING / / 5.55 6

2015 男子 20米 24 馮正匡 FUNG CHING HONG LEWIS / / 5.77 7

2015 男子 20米 83 羅演琛 LAW YIN SUM ATTIS / / 5.77 7

2015 男子 20米 211 陳熙賢 TYLER CHAN / / 5.80 9

2015 男子 20米 257 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO / / 5.88 10

2015 男子 20米 208 葉卓僖 YIP, CHEUK HEI MYLES / / 5.92 11

2015 男子 20米 263 張竣一 CHEUNG CHUN YAT / / 5.96 12

2015 男子 20米 17 N/A CHOW HO PAK CLOVIS / / 5.99 13

2015 男子 20米 189 公小帆 GONG XIAOFAN / / 6.10 14

2015 男子 20米 215 陳卓翹 LIAM CHAN / / 6.14 15

2015 男子 20米 262 譚浩言 TMA HO YIN / / 6.26 16

2015 男子 20米 123 鄭然樂 CHENG, YIN LOK JAKE / / 6.34 17

2015 男子 20米 218 N/A GREGORY / / 6.42 18

2015 男子 20米 213 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG / / 6.44 19

2015 男子 20米 8 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS / / 6.49 20

2015 男子 20米 74 陸熙庭 IGNATIUS  LUK / / 6.50 21

2015 男子 20米 212 曾佑溱 ZENG YAU CHUN JAYDEN / / 6.64 22

2015 男子 20米 224 莫朗峰 NOAH MOK / / 6.67 23

2015 男子 20米 245 鄧浚浲 OWEN TANG / / 6.70 24

2015 男子 20米 217 唐樂昇 MICHAEL TONG / / 6.72 25

2015 男子 20米 209 蔡繼銘 TSOI KM MASON / / 6.73 26

2015 男子 20米 22 李光洵 AIDEN LI / / 6.83 27

2015 男子 20米 104 賴希鳴 LAI, XIMING / / 6.84 28

2015 男子 20米 216 李弘廷 JAY LEE / / 6.87 29

2015 男子 20米 98 王鉻謙 WONG LOK HIM / / 6.91 30

2015 男子 20米 21 李光洌 AIKEN LI / / 6.98 31

2015 男子 20米 100 曾皓鋒 TSANG HO FUNG / / 6.99 32

2015 男子 20米 108 蘇浩銘 SO HO MING HAYDEN / / 7.17 33

2015 男子 20米 42 李兆津 LEE SIU CHUN / / 7.30 34

2015 男子 20米 84 林鍶銘 LAM SZE MING / / 7.35 35

2015 男子 20米 246 顧仲德 GREYSON KOO / / 7.36 36

2015 男子 20米 244 吳雋琦 KYLE JUN QI WU / / 7.66 37

2015 男子 20米 223 莫瑞峰 MOSES MOK / / 7.97 38

2015 男子 20米 30 王梓宏 WONG TSZ WANG / / ABS NA

2015 男子 20米 56 林樂豐 JORCH LAM / / ABS NA

2015 男子 20米 131 林子加 LIN ZI JIA / / ABS NA

2015 男子 20米 134 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN  / / ABS NA

2015 男子 20米 210 廖俊賢 NA / / ABS NA



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 30米 243 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK / / 7.23 1

2015 男子 30米 242 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM / / 7.26 2

2015 男子 30米 143 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN / / 7.27 3

2015 男子 30米 11 羅子鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG, FOSTER / / 7.30 4

2015 男子 30米 139 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING / / 7.44 5

2015 男子 30米 257 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO / / 7.53 6

2015 男子 30米 83 羅演琛 LAW YIN SUM ATTIS / / 7.89 7

2015 男子 30米 211 陳熙賢 TYLER CHAN / / 7.99 8

2015 男子 30米 151 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING / / 8.05 9

2015 男子 30米 24 馮正匡 FUNG CHING HONG LEWIS / / 8.06 10

2015 男子 30米 218 N/A GREGORY / / 8.24 11

2015 男子 30米 102 黃思翰 WONG SZE HON CHARLES / / 8.26 12

2015 男子 30米 208 葉卓僖 YIP, CHEUK HEI MYLES / / 8.44 13

2015 男子 30米 213 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG / / 8.48 14

2015 男子 30米 17 N/A CHOW HO PAK CLOVIS / / 8.50 15

2015 男子 30米 163 熊樂天 HUNG LOK TIN / / 8.59 16

2015 男子 30米 110 姚驊津 YIU WAH CHUN, LINCOLN / / 8.75 17

2015 男子 30米 69 侯靖南 WAI SHUN WILSON HAU / / 8.91 18

2015 男子 30米 215 陳卓翹 LIAM CHAN / / 8.95 19

2015 男子 30米 245 鄧浚浲 OWEN TANG / / 9.17 20

2015 男子 30米 209 蔡繼銘 TSOI KM MASON / / 9.26 21

2015 男子 30米 6 陳政睿 CHAN CHING YUI ERIK / / 9.63 22

2015 男子 30米 42 李兆津 LEE SIU CHUN / / 9.65 23

2015 男子 30米 84 林鍶銘 LAM SZE MING / / 9.82 24

2015 男子 30米 181 區梓昊 AU CHI HO / / 9.84 25

2015 男子 30米 244 吳雋琦 KYLE JUN QI WU / / 10.00 26

2015 男子 30米 212 曾佑溱 ZENG YAU CHUN JAYDEN / / 10.21 27

2015 男子 30米 223 莫瑞峰 MOSES MOK / / 10.26 28

2015 男子 30米 41 温浩然 WAN HO YIN LIAM / / 19.65 29

2015 男子 30米 30 王梓宏 WONG TSZ WANG / / abs

2015 男子 30米 131 林子加 LIN ZI JIA / / abs

2015 男子 30米 134 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN  / / abs

2015 男子 30米 210 廖俊賢 NA / / abs



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 立定跳遠 139 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING 1.26 1.24 1.26 1

2015 男子 立定跳遠 242 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM 1.14 1.05 1.14 2

2015 男子 立定跳遠 243 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK 0.85 1.10 1.10 3

2015 男子 立定跳遠 213 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG 1.07 0.96 1.07 4

2015 男子 立定跳遠 143 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN 0.95 1.00 1.00 5

2015 男子 立定跳遠 263 張竣一 CHEUNG CHUN YAT 0.78 0.96 0.96 6

2015 男子 立定跳遠 211 陳熙賢 TYLER CHAN 0.95 0.94 0.95 7

2015 男子 立定跳遠 212 曾佑溱 ZENG YAU CHUN JAYDEN 0.95 0.83 0.95 8

2015 男子 立定跳遠 83 羅演琛 LAW YIN SUM ATTIS 0.95 0.64 0.95

2015 男子 立定跳遠 17 N/A CHOW HO PAK CLOVIS 0.80 0.92 0.92

2015 男子 立定跳遠 199 羅宏熙 LAW WANG HAY 0.91 0.81 0.91

2015 男子 立定跳遠 123 鄭然樂 CHENG, YIN LOK JAKE 0.81 0.88 0.88

2015 男子 立定跳遠 257 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO 0.88 0.35 0.88

2015 男子 立定跳遠 84 林鍶銘 LAM SZE MING 0.71 0.83 0.83

2015 男子 立定跳遠 244 吳雋琦 KYLE JUN QI WU 0.74 0.83 0.83

2015 男子 立定跳遠 24 馮正匡 FUNG CHING HONG LEWIS 0.80 0.82 0.82

2015 男子 立定跳遠 69 侯靖南 WAI SHUN WILSON HAU 0.80 0.76 0.80

2015 男子 立定跳遠 108 蘇浩銘 SO HO MING HAYDEN 0.80 0.61 0.80

2015 男子 立定跳遠 209 蔡繼銘 TSOI KM MASON 0.78 0.54 0.78

2015 男子 立定跳遠 42 李兆津 LEE SIU CHUN 0.75 0.29 0.75

2015 男子 立定跳遠 216 李弘廷 JAY LEE 0.74 0.74 0.74

2015 男子 立定跳遠 74 陸熙庭 IGNATIUS  LUK 0.73 0.65 0.73

2015 男子 立定跳遠 8 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS 0.36 0.71 0.71

2015 男子 立定跳遠 218 N/A GREGORY 0.70 0.53 0.70

2015 男子 立定跳遠 217 唐樂昇 MICHAEL TONG 0.64 0.51 0.64

2015 男子 立定跳遠 32 羅詣博 LO NGAI POK 0.35 0.50 0.50

2015 男子 立定跳遠 41 温浩然 WAN HO YIN LIAM 0.38 DQ 0.38

2015 男子 立定跳遠 56 林樂豐 JORCH LAM ABS ABS 0.00

2015 男子 立定跳遠 100 曾皓鋒 TSANG HO FUNG ABS ABS 0.00

2015 男子 立定跳遠 131 林子加 LIN ZI JIA ABS ABS 0.00



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 擲豆袋 218 N/A GREGORY DQ 5.20 5.20 1

2015 男子 擲豆袋 42 李兆津 LEE SIU CHUN 5.14 4.64 5.14 2

2015 男子 擲豆袋 83 羅演琛 LAW YIN SUM ATTIS 4.73 4.87 4.87 3

2015 男子 擲豆袋 143 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN 4.56 1.51 4.56 4

2015 男子 擲豆袋 139 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING 3.78 4.29 4.29 5

2015 男子 擲豆袋 151 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING 4.19 3.66 4.19 6

2015 男子 擲豆袋 263 張竣一 CHEUNG CHUN YAT 3.57 4.07 4.07 7

2015 男子 擲豆袋 209 蔡繼銘 TSOI KM MASON 4.01 4.05 4.05 8

2015 男子 擲豆袋 108 蘇浩銘 SO HO MING HAYDEN 3.91 DQ 3.91 9

2015 男子 擲豆袋 212 曾佑溱 ZENG YAU CHUN JAYDEN 3.14 3.68 3.68 10

2015 男子 擲豆袋 6 陳政睿 CHAN CHING YUI ERIK 3.58 2.93 3.58 11

2015 男子 擲豆袋 8 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS 2.80 3.46 3.46 12

2015 男子 擲豆袋 211 陳熙賢 TYLER CHAN 3.31 2.85 3.31 13

2015 男子 擲豆袋 24 馮正匡 FUNG CHING HONG LEWIS 3.03 3.27 3.27 14

2015 男子 擲豆袋 110 姚驊津 YIU WAH CHUN, LINCOLN 3.13 3.10 3.13 15

2015 男子 擲豆袋 84 林鍶銘 LAM SZE MING 2.91 2.61 2.91 16

2015 男子 擲豆袋 217 唐樂昇 MICHAEL TONG 2.76 0.91 2.76 17

2015 男子 擲豆袋 98 王鉻謙 WONG LOK HIM 2.73 1.47 2.73 18

2015 男子 擲豆袋 244 吳雋琦 KYLE JUN QI WU 2.61 2.37 2.61 19

2015 男子 擲豆袋 224 莫朗峰 NOAH MOK 2.59 1.96 2.59 20

2015 男子 擲豆袋 216 李弘廷 JAY LEE 2.33 2.56 2.56 21

2015 男子 擲豆袋 21 李光洌 AIKEN LI 2.56 2.25 2.56 22

2015 男子 擲豆袋 223 莫瑞峰 MOSES MOK 2.43 2.14 2.43 23

2015 男子 擲豆袋 247 陈若云 YUN 2.41 2.20 2.41 24

2015 男子 擲豆袋 102 黃思翰 WONG SZE HON CHARLES 1.65 1.51 1.65 25

2015 男子 擲豆袋 22 李光洵 AIDEN LI 1.12 1.64 1.64 26

2015 男子 擲豆袋 246 顧仲德 GREYSON KOO 1.35 1.42 1.42 27

2015 男子 擲豆袋 131 林子加 LIN ZI JIA ABS ABS 0.00

2015 男子 擲豆袋 210 廖俊賢 N/A ABS ABS 0.00

2015 男子 擲豆袋 242 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM ABS ABS 0.00

2015 男子 擲豆袋 243 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK ABS ABS 0.00


